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AQUA WALKING

MEDITERRANEAN TOUR 2019

M3-F
Run Ranking

1/2 Final

Final

131

229

129

213

109

218

112

118

MERCIER Sonia

THERY Christine

NC - Not Classified

POET Martine
MORISSET Fabienne RIS eEEEIE
BOUDES CHARRETON Mireille
GRAVELLE PALYART Edith

NC - Not Classified

DECAMPS Claire Winner

NC - Not Classified

GRAVELLE Alix

131

109

129

112

MERCIER Sonia

BOUDES CHARRETON Mireille

NC - Not Classified

POET Martine

DECAMPS Claire

NC - Not Classified

131 MERCIER Sonia

129 POET Martine

Winner

NC - Not Classified
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